
PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB
Organiser: SPORT CYCLING CLUB PRAGUE
Date: 2017-09-30
Place Praga
Distance 42.9 km
Results for the split 33 km

Klasyfikacja wg czasów brutto.

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 WARIAS STEFFEN 154 BSV MUENCHEN GER MC3 10008438980 00:21:51 00:27:26 00:32:59 00:38:36 00:44:16 00:50:00 00:55:48 01:01:22 01:06:58
2 RUDNICKI ANDREAS 153 GC NENDORF GER MC3 10009653504 00:21:51 00:27:25 00:32:59 00:38:37 00:44:16 00:50:00 00:55:49 01:01:38 01:07:30
3 KOBLASA IVO 150 CZECH CYCLING TEAM CZE MC2 10008500517 00:21:52 00:27:27 00:33:01 00:38:38 00:44:17 00:50:01 00:55:49 01:01:39 01:07:31
4 TEUBER MICHAEL 145 BSV MÜNCHEN GER MC1 10006080870 00:23:16 00:29:07 00:34:51 00:40:54 00:46:33 00:52:46 00:59:04 01:05:24 01:11:50
5 MASTIK TOMAS 157 CERNI KONE CZE MC3 10066351317 00:23:27 00:29:34 00:35:50 00:42:07 00:48:37 00:55:14 01:01:52 01:08:24 01:15:01
6 STARK MICHAL 151 STARK CYCLING TEAM CZE MC2 10008503345 00:23:26 00:29:33 00:35:50 00:42:07 00:48:36 00:55:14 01:01:51 01:08:23 01:15:00
7 JUUL MARI-LIS 126 SPARTA EST WC5 10009919444 00:25:21 00:31:50 00:38:22 00:45:03 00:51:40 00:58:01 01:04:34 01:11:02 01:17:27
8 HINTRINGER DIETMAR 158 SV GALLNEUKIRCHEN AUT MC3 10009910451 00:24:56 00:31:22 00:37:39 00:44:03 00:50:23 00:57:01 01:03:36 01:10:08 01:16:33
9 SENSKA PIERRE 146 BPRSV- COTTBUS GER MC1 10008438172 00:23:17 00:29:08 00:35:43 00:42:08 00:48:37 00:55:15 01:01:52 01:07:49 01:14:54

10 ESKINJA ANDELO 156 CROATIA NATIONAL CRO MC3 10059446230 00:24:55 00:31:21 00:37:42 00:44:04 00:50:21 00:57:00 01:03:35 01:10:07 01:16:33
11 CATENA ALBERTO 155 MANIGA PARACYCLING

TEAM
ITA MC3 10054522367 00:30:04 00:38:11 00:46:15 00:54:21 01:02:40 01:10:54 01:19:25 01:27:34

                
12 FANTINI DOMENICO 148 MANIGA PARACYCLING

TEAM
ITA MC1 10061833844 00:35:08 00:43:17 00:51:44 01:00:15 01:08:09 01:16:45 01:25:27

                
13 KOEFOED LYKKE 127 PARASPORT DENMARK DEN WC4 10066701224 00:33:41 00:42:39 00:51:42 01:00:37 01:09:45 01:18:54 01:27:56
14 AL MANSOORI AHMAD 149 AL AIN CLUB UAE MC2 10056058102 00:34:28 00:43:11 00:52:06 01:01:36 01:10:14 01:18:46 01:27:59
15 KOSTELANSKY JAKUB 152 ŠK TOPOĽČIANKY SVK MC2 10066428008 00:34:25 00:43:51 00:53:14 01:02:23 01:11:42 01:21:16 01:30:39

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC2
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 KOSTELANSKY JAKUB 152 ŠK TOPOĽČIANKY SVK MC2 10066428008 00:34:25 00:43:51 00:53:14 01:02:23 01:11:42 01:21:16 01:30:39

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, WC5
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 JUUL MARI-LIS 126 SPARTA EST WC5 10009919444 00:25:21 00:31:50 00:38:22 00:45:03 00:51:40 00:58:01 01:04:34 01:11:02 01:17:27

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC3
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 ESKINJA ANDELO 156 CROATIA NATIONAL CRO MC3 10059446230 00:24:55 00:31:21 00:37:42 00:44:04 00:50:21 00:57:00 01:03:35 01:10:07 01:16:33

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC2
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 AL MANSOORI AHMAD 149 AL AIN CLUB UAE MC2 10056058102 00:34:28 00:43:11 00:52:06 01:01:36 01:10:14 01:18:46 01:27:59
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PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC3
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 RUDNICKI ANDREAS 153 GC NENDORF GER MC3 10009653504 00:21:51 00:27:25 00:32:59 00:38:37 00:44:16 00:50:00 00:55:49 01:01:38 01:07:30
2 WARIAS STEFFEN 154 BSV MUENCHEN GER MC3 10008438980 00:21:51 00:27:26 00:32:59 00:38:36 00:44:16 00:50:00 00:55:48 01:01:22 01:06:58

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC1
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 SENSKA PIERRE 146 BPRSV- COTTBUS GER MC1 10008438172 00:23:17 00:29:08 00:35:43 00:42:08 00:48:37 00:55:15 01:01:52 01:07:49 01:14:54

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC2
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 KOBLASA IVO 150 CZECH CYCLING TEAM CZE MC2 10008500517 00:21:52 00:27:27 00:33:01 00:38:38 00:44:17 00:50:01 00:55:49 01:01:39 01:07:31

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC3
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 HINTRINGER DIETMAR 158 SV GALLNEUKIRCHEN AUT MC3 10009910451 00:24:56 00:31:22 00:37:39 00:44:03 00:50:23 00:57:01 01:03:36 01:10:08 01:16:33

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC2
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 STARK MICHAL 151 STARK CYCLING TEAM CZE MC2 10008503345 00:23:26 00:29:33 00:35:50 00:42:07 00:48:36 00:55:14 01:01:51 01:08:23 01:15:00

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC1
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 FANTINI DOMENICO 148 MANIGA PARACYCLING
TEAM

ITA MC1 10061833844 00:35:08 00:43:17 00:51:44 01:00:15 01:08:09 01:16:45 01:25:27
                

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC3
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 MASTIK TOMAS 157 CERNI KONE CZE MC3 10066351317 00:23:27 00:29:34 00:35:50 00:42:07 00:48:37 00:55:14 01:01:52 01:08:24 01:15:01

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC1
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 TEUBER MICHAEL 145 BSV MÜNCHEN GER MC1 10006080870 00:23:16 00:29:07 00:34:51 00:40:54 00:46:33 00:52:46 00:59:04 01:05:24 01:11:50

PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, MC3
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 CATENA ALBERTO 155 MANIGA PARACYCLING
TEAM

ITA MC3 10054522367 00:30:04 00:38:11 00:46:15 00:54:21 01:02:40 01:10:54 01:19:25 01:27:34
                

http://b4sport.pl/         2 / 3



PARA-CYCLING EUROPEAN CUP - ROAD RACE 06 - MC 1-3, WC4-5, WB, WC4
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. UCI 13.2km 16.5km 19.8km 23.1km 26.4km 29.7km 33km 36.3km 39.6km

1 KOEFOED LYKKE 127 PARASPORT DENMARK DEN WC4 10066701224 00:33:41 00:42:39 00:51:42 01:00:37 01:09:45 01:18:54 01:27:56
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